

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TR A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (CIV I L.) NO(s). 191 OF 2008

RA K E S H B A L A A N E J A & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

J.S.SOO D & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 09/04 /2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish K. Singh, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Gulshan Rai Bajaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list this matter
after six weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master